
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5

Monday July 29 Tuesday July 30 Wednesday July 

31

Thursday August 

1

Friday August 2

7:00 AM Waniskawin Waniskawin Waniskawin Waniskawin

7:15 AM (Time to get up) (Time to get up) (Time to get up) (Time to get up)

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM Walk to FNUniv Walk to FNUniv Walk to FNUniv Walk to FNUniv

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM 15-minute snack break 15-minute snack break 15-minute snack break

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM 15-minute health break 15-minute health break 15-minute health break

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM Lunch: Assorted Wraps [MPR] Lunch: Sandwiches [MPR]

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM 15-minute health break 15-minute health break 15-minute health break

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM 15-minute snack break 15-minute snack break 15-minute snack break

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM Walk to Activity/Event

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:15 PM

11:00 PM

Available Rooms: Instructors Camp Mentors Judges

Multi-purpose Room [MPR] Jason Bird Mercedes K+S Potash

Atrium Tim Isnana Nathan Innovation Credit Union

FN 3030 Classroon Bob Kayseas Creedance Information Services Corp.

Student Success Centre Phoenix SaskTel

Supper [Luther Cafeteria]

Return to FNUniv on Bus

Return to Kisik Towers

Activity/Event: Escape Club - 

 SeCure Room & Dr. Jones & 

The Tomb of Life Room

Group Debriefing Activity: 

Closing Circle [MPR]

Supper [Venue B Coffee 

Lounge & Events]

Speed Networking Session 

with Michelle Brooks & 

RAAN Members [Venue B 

Coffee Lounge & Events]

TC Energy: Supply Chain 

Management Presentation

Lunch: Sandwiches & Soup 

[MPR]

Presentation/Idea 

Development [3030]

Idea Generation with Jason 

Bird [3030] SaskTel

Budgeting & Finance with 

Jason Bird [3030] Affinity 

Credit Union

Kelsey Coutts & Destiny 

Houshte (Hoostie): Bangin' 

Bannock [3030]

Budgeting & Finance with 

Jason Bird [3030] Affinity 

Credit Union

Information Services 

Corporation: Business 

Strategy Presentation

Affinity Credit Union: 

Marketing Presentation

Business Plan Development 

with Bob Kayseas [3030]

Michelle Brooks: Venue B 

Coffee Lounge & Events & 

Brooks HR Group [3030]

Business Plan Development 

with Bob Kayseas [3030]

Health Break

Christine Marie: Awāsis 

Boutique [3030]

Presentation/Idea 

Development [3030]

2024 Indigenous Youth Entrepreneurship Camp

DAILY CAMP AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions 

[3030]

Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]

TIME

Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria] Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]

Final Preparation Time 

[3030]

Group Presentations [MPR]

Marketing with Tim Isnana  

[3030] - Affinity Credit Union

Idea Generation with Jason 

Bird [3030] SaskTel

Financial Wellness For 

Indigenous People 

Workshop with Royal Bank 

of Canada (RBC) [3030]

Presentation/Idea 

Development [3030]

Intro to Entrepreneurship 

with Jason Bird [3030]

Supper & Bingo [MPR]

Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Return to Kisik TowersReturn to Kisik Towers Return to Kisik Towers

Group Work: Finalizing 

Business Plans & Projects 

[FNUniv]

Awards & Celebration 

Luncheon: BBQ Pulled Pork, 

Salad, Roasted Potatoes [MPR]

Participant Departure from 

FNUniv

Registration & Participant 

Arrival [MPR & Atrium]

Orientation & Kisik Tower 

Dorms [MPR]

Depart FNUniv on Bus

Marketing with Tim Isnana  

[3030]

Business Plan Development 

with Bob Kayseas [3030]

Depart FNUniv on BusHealth Break

Return to FNUniv on Bus

Supper [Luther Cafeteria]

Return to FNUniv on Bus

Activity/Event: The 

VicSquare Arcade

Depart FNUniv on Bus

Activity/Event: Mini Golfing 

at Cedar Creek Gardens


