2024 Indigenous Youth Entrepreneurship Camp

DAILY CAMP AGENDA

TIME	DAY 1 Monday July 29	DAY 2 Tuesday July 30	DAY 3 Wednesday July	DAY 4 Thursday August	DAY 5 Friday August 2
7:00 AM		Waniskawin	Waniskawin	Waniskawin	Waniskawin
7:15 AM 7:30 AM		(Time to get up)	(Time to get up)	(Time to get up)	(Time to get up)
7:45 AM		Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]	Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]	Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]	Breakfast [Luther Cafeteria]
8:00 AM					
8:15 AM		Walk to FNUniv	Walk to FNUniv	Walk to FNUniv	Walk to FNUniv
8:30 AM 8:45 AM		Welcome & Introductions	Marketing with Tim Isnana	Business Plan Development	Final Preparation Time
9:00 AM		[3030]	[3030] - Affinity Credit Union	with Bob Kayseas [3030]	[3030]
9:15 AM		Ç	.,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2
9:30 AM		15-minute snack break	15-minute snack break	15-minute snack break	
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		Intro to Entrepreneurship	Michelle Brooks: Venue B	Business Plan Development	
10:15 AM		with Jason Bird [3030]	Coffee Lounge & Events &	with Bob Kayseas [3030]	
10:30 AM			Brooks HR Group [3030]	, , ,	Group Presentations [MPR]
10:45 AM		15-minute health break	15-minute health break	15-minute health break	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Idea Generation with Jason	Financial Wellness For Indigenous People	Presentation/Idea	
11:30 AM		Bird [3030] SaskTel	Workshop with Royal Bank	Development [3030]	
11:45 AM		. ,	of Canada (RBC) [3030]		Awards & Celebration
12:00 PM		Lunch: Sandwiches & Soup	Lunch: Assorted Wraps [MPR]	Lunch: Sandwiches [MPR]	Luncheon: BBQ Pulled Pork,
12:15 PM 12:30 PM		[MPR]	Affinity Credit Union:	Information Services Corporation: Business	Salad, Roasted Potatoes [MPR]
12:45 PM		TC Energy: Supply Chain Management Presentation	Marketing Presentation	Strategy Presentation	
1:00 PM		Kelsey Coutts & Destiny	Budgeting & Finance with		
1:15 PM		Houshte (Hoostie): Bangin'	Jason Bird [3030] Affinity	Christine Marie: Awāsis	Participant Departure from
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		Bannock [3030]	Credit Union	Boutique [3030]	FNUniv
2:00 PM	Registration & Participant	15-minute health break	15-minute health break	15-minute health break	
2:15 PM	Arrival [MPR & Atrium]		Budgeting & Finance with		
2:30 PM		Idea Generation with Jason	Jason Bird [3030] Affinity	Presentation/Idea	
2:45 PM 3:00 PM		Bird [3030] SaskTel	Credit Union	Development [3030]	
3:15 PM		15-minute snack break	15-minute snack break	15-minute snack break	
3:30 PM					
3:45 PM	Orientation & Kisik Tower	Marketing with Tim Isnana	Business Plan Development	Presentation/Idea	
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Dorms [MPR]	[3030]	with Bob Kayseas [3030]	Development [3030]	
4:30 PM					
4:45 PM	Depart FNUniv on Bus	Health Break	Depart FNUniv on Bus	Health Break	
5:00 PM			Supper [Venue B Coffee		
5:15 PM 5:30 PM		Supper [Luther Cafeteria]	Lounge & Events]	Supper [Luther Cafeteria]	
5:45 PM	Activity/Event: Mini Golfing at Cedar Creek Gardens		Speed Networking Session with Michelle Brooks & RAAN Members [Venue B Coffee Lounge & Events]		
6:00 PM		Depart FNUniv on Bus		Group Debriefing Activity:	
6:15 PM 6:30 PM		Depart I Noniv on bus		Closing Circle [MPR]	
6:45 PM			Walk to Activity/Event		
7:00 PM	Return to FNUniv on Bus		The state of the s		
7:15 PM	Neturn to I Norlly on Bus	Activity/Event: The	Activity/Event: Escape Club -	Group Work: Finalizing	
7:30 PM 7:45 PM	Supper & Bingo [MPR]	VicSquare Arcade	SeCure Room & Dr. Jones & The Tomb of Life Room	Business Plans & Projects [FNUniv]	
8:00 PM					
8:15 PM					
8:30 PM		Return to FNUniv on Bus	Return to FNUniv on Bus		
8:45 PM 9:00 PM					
9:45 PM					
9:30 PM	Return to Kisik Towers	Return to Kisik Towers	Return to Kisik Towers	Return to Kisik Towers	
9:45 PM		Tetalii to Risik Towers			
10:00 PM 10:15 PM					
10:30 PM					
10:15 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	
11:00 PM					

Available Rooms: Multi-purpose Room [MPR] Atrium FN 3030 Classroon Student Success Centre Instructors
Jason Bird
Tim Isnana
Bob Kayseas

Camp Mentors
Mercedes
Nathan
Creedance
Phoenix

Judges K+S Potash Innovation Credit Union Information Services Corp. SaskTel